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
service. Hickman or Wilson, 45 th and
Sandy. Ta bur ustlS, C 2 12 1.

$1000 NEAT, cottage, paved street,
near Belmont. Mt. Tabor district.

$10OO bungalow. Myrtle Park.
$1500 Dandy bungalow, big lot,

all furniture, worth $2u0, goes free; a
sacrifice; owner leaving citv.

F. M'FARLAX D, 505 Yeon Bid.
$:;iiiiO LAURELHURST GEM $3100.

bungalow, near the park and
club grounds, one of the best bungalows
offered in this district; full lot. eastfront, new. modern and up to date, a
positive bargain; no agents or commission.
Tabor r.4.1.

ROSE CITY PARK.
New modern bungalow, east

front, furnace, f Ixtu res. sha ries. hardwood
floors, etc. : price $2,100. easy terms.

HUUBELL & SON,
Sandy road and 52d st. Ta. 2101.

$65 f0 IRVINGTON HOME $6500
Well built, choice location, 7 rooms

and sleeping porch, sun parlor and billia-

rd-room, modern throughout; clear of
Incumbrance. M. T. Duffy, 401 Board of
Trade.

ROSE CITY PARK SNAP.
$2700 Bungalow, 5 rooms, strictly mod-

ern, furnace, hardwood floors, fireplace, 1
block Sandy blvd., not on the hill; good
terms: cost $3000.

R. W. BELL. 206 Oregonlan Bid?.
ROSE CITY PARK car; thoroughly

modern bungalow; hardwood floors, buffet,
fireplace; full basement, cement floor,
Ptc ; built to eell for $2700; yours for
$2000; no assessments. See Mr. Teepe,
104 5th st.

NINE-ROO- house. 100x100 corner, plenty
of fruit and shade, close In, only $2500,
equity $1000. What have you to trade for
the equity? or make cash offer. Prentiss,
505 Corbett bldg.

REAL BARGAINS IX HOUSES.
Tf vou are looking for a home AT THE

RIGHT PRICE. I have them all size,
prices and locations. F. Fulton, 621 Yeon
bldg.

fcACRIFICE Good house, bath, very
convenient, quite modern, corner lot, nice
lawn, chicken house and garage, close to
W. S. carline; $ooo. no dealers need ap
ply. T 00, Oregon! an.

FORECLOSURE, $2200 on house
and corner lot. close In, all city improve-
ments in and paid; interest $900, terms
$100 down and $S per month, 7 per cent.
3i! Falling st.

modern home. Alameda Park dis-
trict, 2 lots, full basement, furnace, large
living-roo- 3 bedrooms, downstairs fin-
ished in white enamel, hardwood floors;
$37.10 ,terma. Cla rke . Ea st 7 63 O.

$1400, ROSE CITY PARK DISTRICT Four
rooms, modern. Including bath, toilet, full
basement, 1 blk. Sandy blvd: $150 cash,
bal. $1-- per mo., including int. R, W.
Pell. 206 Oregonlan bldg.

ONLY SI PER MONTH
BUYS A LARGE HOMESITE

rlcht at electric station, 30 minutes out;
city convergences; auto road. Call at 500
Concord hide, 2d and Stark sts.

MY new, strictly modern bungalow,
Hawthorne district, elegantly furnished,
up to date; will sacrifice. Y 27, Orego-nta- n.

$12.lo FOR bouse and 2 full lots, near
Twohv Bros.' plant.

HUBBELL & SON, Rose City Park.
Tabor 2101.

$21oo PORTSMOUTH AVE., modern 7 rms.
Ner car, big sacrifice.

$1 500 Woodlawn house; nnap.
CHAS. RINGLER, 228 Henry Bldg.

$8.0 CASH takes my enuity In house,
60x100 lot, near Jefferson High School :
improvements all in and roid for: balance
due $1000. Phone Woodlawn 5370.

BEAUTIFUL Laurelhurst home; a great
snap at $4100. worth $50o; act quick If
you want this. Prentiss. 505 Corbett Bldg.

PC R SALE houe. 2 large lots, in
Woodlawn, $25 monthly. N 005, n.

$17 50 B UNO ALOW, cost $2500; modern, 5
rooms, large Int. near car.

CHAS. RINGLER, 22S Henry Bldg.
$23f BUYS fully modern bouse,

corner. 2 blocks Hawthorne car. Terms.
Sarts. 40i Northwestern Bank bldp.

Mnbarhnn Home Property.
GIBSON HALF ACRES.

Good soil, good water, close to carline,
asv terms- - will build to suit purchaser.

Phone Marshall or Sell wood 476.
JOHN GIBSON. Owner.

ELEGANT MODERN SUBURBAN HOME.
$10.000 Beautiful new resideoce. with

5 acres sightly land, on aino road, east
of Portland. See It and buv.

F. M'FARLAND, 5Q5 Yeon Bldg.
3 5 ACRES near car, all cleared, good
well, beautiful home alte, for JJPOO. Terms.
Paries. 404 Northwestern Pnk bMg.

IF YOU are looking for close-i- n suburbanproperty, see Sarlea, 404 Northwestern
Bank bids.

REAL ESTATE.
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